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Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

PROMOGYM 1

Equipo

1 VILANOVA LA FUNDACIO 36,850PRIVADO Laia 9,600 8,7509,800 8,700CAT

2 CLUB GYM-SPORT ONDA 36,500CEREZUELA Andrea 9,650 9,0509,600 8,200CVA

3 CLUB GIMNASTICA
ESPARREGUERA

35,400BLANCO Lucia 8,600 8,9009,700 8,200CAT

4 VILANOVA LA FUNDACIO 35,250DELMAS Julia 9,050 8,5009,450 8,250CAT

5 VILANOVA LA FUNDACIO 35,000GUASCH Julia 9,050 7,4009,600 8,950CAT

6 ALMAZORA 34,950MUÑOZ Lucia 8,650 8,8009,500 8,000CVA

7 CLUB GIMNASTICA
ESPARREGUERA

34,500RIVERO Paola 8,000 8,6509,600 8,250CAT

8 ESPORT ALCOY 34,250ZANON Carmen 9,500 8,3009,750 6,700CVA

9 ESPORT ALCOY 34,150BELDA Nadine 9,000 8,6509,700 6,800CVA

10 TENIS PAMPLONA 34,050CAROLINA FUENTE ESLAVA 7,650 8,7509,950 7,700NAV

11 ALMAZORA 34,000SIMON Mar 7,400 9,1009,200 8,300CVA

12 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 33,450ANGENA BELLOSO
PERALTA

7,150 8,8009,500 8,000CAT

13 CLUB GIMNASTICA
ESPARREGUERA

33,450GALAN Alba 7,550 8,2009,400 8,300CAT

14 CN GRANOLLERS 33,350LAURA PERAL MARTI 6,700 9,1509,300 8,200CAT

15 VILANOVA LA FUNDACIO 33,250ESCUDERO Ariadna 8,750 7,4009,600 7,500CAT

16 CLUB GYM-SPORT ONDA 32,900PUNZANO Naroa 7,800 8,0009,300 7,800CVA

17 VILANOVA LA FUNDACIO 32,400MASSANA Aina 8,950 6,0009,150 8,300CAT

18 COSLADA 32,200SARA JORDA NIETO 6,350 7,95010,000 7,900MAD

19 COSLADA 31,350ANDREA ARISTIN RIZO 6,800 7,2509,700 7,600MAD

20 TEMPO 30,000GARCIA Helena 3,000 8,55010,150 8,300GAL

21 TENIS PAMPLONA 29,550ADRIANA SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ

6,950 6,2509,900 6,450NAV

22 SAN JOSE DOMINICAS 28,000NADINE QUINTANA JIMENEZ 8,200 2,0009,700 8,100CAN

23 AGRUPACION
DEPORTIVA LA SALLE

27,800TRIVIÑO Marina 5,750 5,9509,150 6,950AND

24 ARITZA 27,400ALONSO Lucia 5,600 5,0509,300 7,450PVA

25 CLUB GIMNASTICO
AKROS

27,200FERNANDEZ Carolina 7,300 4,7009,300 5,900AND

26 VILANOVA LA FUNDACIO 26,750LOPEZ Ivet 6,650 4,9009,200 6,000CAT

27 CLUB ARENAS 25,700CLAUDIA ARMAS CEDRES 6,100 5,4008,600 5,600CAN

28 STELLA MARIS 25,100SUAREZ Mariola 5,550 4,7009,000 5,850AND

29 ARITZA 24,550MORO Naia 5,350 6,1009,000 4,100PVA

30 CLUB DEPORTIVO
DYNAMI-K DEPORTIVA
GYM CLUB

23,900MORIANA Mª Pilar 5,500 3,6009,300 5,500AND

31 CLUB DEPORTIVO
DYNAMI-K DEPORTIVA
GYM CLUB

23,850ALVAREZ Lucia 4,850 2,5008,950 7,550AND

32 STELLA MARIS 21,150MEMBRIBE Carmen 4,450 4,4508,750 3,500AND

33 ARITZA 21,050CARASA Agueda 4,150 1,7508,600 6,550PVA

34 CLUB ARENAS 20,450ARIADNA RODRIGUEZ
ALMEIDA

4,200 2,1008,750 5,400CAN

35 ARITZA 20,000MATA Ane Miren 5,300 1,6008,250 4,850PVA

36 STELLA MARIS 18,800VILLEGAS Paula 6,200 2,8508,750 1,000AND
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